
Committee 2022 Chair Chair email & Phone 2022 Vice Chair
2022 Vice Chair Email and 

Phone 2022-23 Board Liaison

2022 Terms 

begin Staff 

dsherlock@omnitel.biz gparsons@danvilletelco.net
Tim Eklund

641-765-4201 319-392-4251

Chase Cox, Northwest 

Communications
ccox@ncn.net

Sterling Rex, Farmtel 

Communications
office@farmtel.net

In Oct/Nov Sterling Rex 712-776-2222
In Oct/Nov Chris Danielson
cdanielson@unitelinsurance.com

319-256-2736

Tim Fencl, Danville 

Telecom
N/A

twheeler@netins.net kkelley@huntelengineering.com Tim Fencl

641-642-3249 402-126-6100

rogerkr@dumonttelephone.com andrewrandol@panoratelco.com Jamie Daubendiek

641-857-3211 (641) 755-2424

mcarlson@mtctech.net jthornton@iamo.tel Casey Peck

319-394-3456 712-583-3232

levi@huxleycommunications.net rachel@metcteam.com Jeff Roiland

515-597-2281 712-764-6161

N/A
n/a

teklund@fmtcnet.com rogerkr@dumontelephone.com
Casey Peck

712-829-2111 641-857-3211

Mark Harvey, MiFiber mharvey@mi-fiber.net ray.warner@aureon.com
 Tammy Wheeler

515-850-0500 515-830-0395

David Byers, NEIT dabyers@neitel.com
Chuck Deisbeck until August, 

then Tom Lovell, CL Tel
chuck.deisbeck@southslope.com

Jeff Roiland
In August - Chuck 

Deisbeck, South Slope
563-539-2122 319-665-5501

chuck.deisbeck@southslope.com

319-626-2211

CyberCon Committee

Iowa Communications Alliance Committee Chairs and Board Liaisons 2022-2023
4/4/2022

Sep-21 MelissaScholarship
Gena Parsons, Danville 

Telecom

Melissa & BrittanyNov-21

Dave Sherlock, Omnitel

Kyle Manders

Karlin Kelley, Huntel

Nominating MelissaDec-21n/a

Annual Meeting & 

Expo
Apr-22 Brittany

Tammy Wheeler, Farmers 

Mutual Communications

Brittany

Impact Conference Apr-22 Brittany

Executive Pathways Apr-22
Andy Randol, Panora 

Communicatons Coop

Jillinda Thornton, IAMO

Roger Kregel, Dumont 

Telephone

Marc Carlson, MTC 

Technologies

Brittany

Board 

Leadership/Directors 

Training

Apr-22 Melissa

Beyond Broadband Apr-22
Levi Bappe, Huxley 

Communications

Rachel Hamilton, Marne Elk 

Horn Telephone

N/A

DaveLegislative Aug-22

Dave

TelePAC Apr-22 Dave

Regulatory Relations Apr-22
Roger Kregel, Dumont 

Telephone
Tim Eklund, FMTC

Ray Warner, Aureon
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